010683856

Code
INE034A01011

INE296A01024
INE028A01039
INE029A01011
INE257A01026
INE032A01023
INE483A01010
INES522F01014
INE171A01029
INE090A01021
INE148101020

INE562A01011
INE242A01010
INE009A01021
INE700A01033
INES57B01019
INE672B01032
INE602A01023
INE160A01022
INE415G01027
INE976G01028
INE665J01013

INE528G01035

Compliance Officer

Compliance Tel No.

Compliance Email
CIN Number
SEBI Regn#

B15553
ARVIND LIMITED

BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITE
BANK OF BARODA
BHARAT PETROLEUM COR
BHEL

BOMBAY DYEING & MFG.
CENTRAL BANK OF INDI
COAL INDIA LTD
FEDERAL BANK LTD
ICICI BANK LTD.
INDIABULLS HSG FIN L
INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OIL CORP LTD
INFOSYS LIMITED
JUBILANT LIFE SCIENC
LIBERTY SHOES LTD
MUNJAL AUTO IND. LTD
PHILIPS CARBON BLACK
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
RAIL VIKAS NIGAM LIM
RBL BANK LIMITED
VMART RETAIL LTD

YES BANK LIMITED

REEMA SHAH
02261507100

compliance@mehtagroup.in

U65990MH1994PLC078478

903, LODHA SUPREMUS, DR. E. MOSES ROAD, WORLI NAKA,MUMBALI -400018 SEBI REGN NO. : INB

Exchange: BCX SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: BSE SEBI Regn #:
INZ000174330 Exchange: BSEC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange:
BSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXC SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330

Exchange: MCXE SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: MCXF

SEBI Regn

#: INZ000174330 Exchange: MTF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSE SEBI
Regn #: INZ000174330

Regn #: INZ000174330 Exchange: NSEC SEBI
Exchange: NSEF SEBI Regn #: INZ000174330
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35.450
3490.650
48.400
409.500
40.900
70.700
17.800
139.750
56.700
380.200
202.350
65.800
88.400
947.200
849.400
144.750
55.700
122.550
35.300
22.500
184.450
2074.100
14.800

14180.000
34906.500
968.000
36855.000
16360.000
7070.000
17800.000
20962.500
11340.000
38020.000
12141.000
92120.000
49504.000
14208.000
29729.000
13751.250
5570.000
58824.000
42360.000
33750.000
18445.000
6222.300
2590.000

577676.550




